EX87000 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A6
Overview
EtherWAN’s EX87000 Series provides a Hardened Fully Managed 28-port switching platform combining high performance
switching backbone with robust and secure management features required for mission critical and harsh environments
where sustained connectivity is crucial.
The EX87000 Series is equipped with twenty-four 10/100BASE Fast Ethernet ports, in combination with up to four Gigabit,
Fixed Fiber, or SFP Combo port options. Mountable on a 1U rack, the EX87000 Series is equipped with EtherWAN’s Alpha-

EX87000 Series www.EtherWAN.com5
rev. A6
Ordering Information
Model
EX87604-0XYZ Hardened Managed 24-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX87424-WXYZ Hardened Managed 16-port 10/100BASE-TX + 8-port 100BASE-FX + 4-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX87414-WXYZ Hardened Managed 16-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX + 4-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX87244-WXYZ Hardened Managed 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 16-port 100BASE-FX + 4-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX87064-WXYZ Hardened Managed 24-port 100BASE-FX + 4-port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
EX87064-V0VZ Hardened Managed 24-port 100BASE-SFP + 4-port Gigabit SFP Combo Ethernet Switch
* Rack mounting kit included
100FX Fiber Options (W)
1 Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km
2 Multi Mode (ST) - 2Km
6 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 2Km
7 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 2Km
8 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 5Km
9 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 5Km
A Single Mode (SC) - 20Km
B Single Mode (SC) - 40Km
F Single Mode (FC) - 20Km
H Single Mode (ST) - 20Km
P Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 20Km
Q Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 20Km
R Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 40Km
S Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 40Km
V 100BASE SFP
*More 100FX Fiber options also available upon request.
Numbers of fixed Gigabit Fiber (X)
0 None
1 One Gigabit Fiber Port
2 Two Gigabit Fiber Ports
3 Three Gigabit Fiber Ports
4 Four Gigabit Fiber Ports
Gigabit Port Options (Y)
1 10/100/1000BASE-TX
3 1000BASE-SX(SC) - 550m
4 1000BASE-SX (SC) - 2Km
5 1000BASE-SX (ST) - 550m
A 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 10Km
B 1000BASE-LX (SC) - 20Km
R 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 20Km
S 1000BASE-BX (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 20Km
V 4-port 1000BASE SFP Combo with 10/100/1000BASE-TX
* More Gigabit options also available upon request
EX87000 Series www.EtherWAN.com6
rev. A6
Ordering Information - continued
Power Input Interface (Z)
T ± 48VDC (Terminal Block)